
65478 14 Democrat Senator Sarah Eckhardt
62478 16 Democrat Sen. Nathan Johnson
39721 13 Democrat Sen. Borris L. Miles
33972 6 Democrat Sen. Carol Alvarado
69377 27 Democrat Sen. Morgan LaMantia
17064 26 Democrat Sen. Jose Menéndez
16772 23 Democrat Sen. Royce West
16774 15 Democrat Sen. John Whitmire



Capitol OfficeE1.804 (512) 463-0114 sarah.eckhardt@senate.texas.gov
Capitol Office3E.10 (512) 463-0116(512) 463-3135nathan.johnson@senate.texas.gov
Capitol Office3E.12 (512) 463-0113(512) 463-0006borris.miles@senate.texas.gov
Capitol Office1E.9 (512) 463-0106(512) 463-0346carol.alvarado@senate.texas.gov
Capitol OfficeE1.712 (512) 463-0127(512) 463-0061morgan.lamantia@senate.texas.gov
Capitol OfficeE1.610 (512) 463-0126(512) 463-2114jose.menendez@senate.texas.gov
Capitol Office1E.5 (512) 463-0123(512) 463-0299royce.west@senate.texas.gov
Capitol Office1E.13 (512) 463-0115(512) 475-3737john.whitmire@senate.texas.gov
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